
c/o 9011 Davison Road, Davison, MI 48423 
Missdavison@charter.net       Missdavison.org 

 

2023 Practice and Event Schedule  
Day  Date   Time  Event      Location   Rev.1 5.22.23 
Wednesday May 17 5pm  Resumes, transcripts,     9011 Davison Road 
      sponsor letter due 
Sunday  May 21 5-7 pm  Practice     Academy de la Danse 324 N. Main St. 
Wednesday May 24 6-8  Practice        Academy de la Danse 
Thursday June 1  6-8 pm  Practice     Academy de la Danse 
Saturday June 3  9-11 am Practice      Academy de la Danse  
Sunday  June 4  5-7pm  Practice     Academy de la Danse (sponsor poster) 

   Mock Interview of Miss Davison 
Tuesday June 6  3-5 pm  Practice     DHS Auditorium 
Wednesday June 7  5 pm  Davison Parade    Downtown Davison 
Sunday  June 11 12-2?  Princess/Super Hero      ??? 

4:30-7  Princess Pizza Party    John’s Pizza 
Thursday  June 15 3-5 pm  Practice     DHS Auditorium 
*Friday June 16 9-11 am Practice     DHS Auditorium 
Saturday June 17 9-11 am Practice      Academy de la Danse  

   Dress Check 
Monday June 19 3-5 pm  Practice     Cardinal Station/DCER 
Tuesday June 20 11am-1 pm Practice     DHS Auditorium 
Wednesday June 21 2-4 pm  Dress Rehearsal    DHS Auditorium 
Thursday June 22 2:15-9:30pm Pageant     DHS Auditorium 
 
Dates/times are tentative and subject to change 
 
2022 Court           
In addition to dates above: 
Monday May 29 11:30am Burton Parade (line up 12 pm starts 1pm) Jaclyn 
Thursday May 25 ??  Allison Resume due (6 copies) (no transcript) 
Friday  June 2    Ad sales/gift deadline 
Saturday June 3  12:00  Owosso Curwood Parade line up 12:30, starts 2pm  

Queen’s reception yes info tbd, Need driver, Jaclyn-no? 
Wednesday June 7  5pm  Davison Parade W/ PRINCESSES  
Sunday  June 11 10am  Frankenmuth Parade line up 11am, starts 1pm  Jaclyn 
       Queen’s reception?  
    4:30-7pm Davison Princess Pizza Party John’s Pizza 
Thursday  June 16 9-12  Decorate/Set Up DHS Auditorium  

 
Should you have any questions, please contact Miss Davison Scholarship Pageant Co-Directors 
Lori Tallman   Jaclyn Adams   Jennifer Ragnone  Teresa Raysin 
810-569-1995            810-241-3132   810-423-3644   810-441-5106 


